



This is to confirm that Tran Van Dung Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Đao Quang Đat Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Trương Trung Đục Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Nguyen Ba Thanh Trung Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Pham Ngoc Anh Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Manh Thi Diep Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Nguyen Truong Giang Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Nong Thi Thanh Nga Published following article Research on the influence of mold temperature on the quality of 5-blade fan products Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 39-41 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364